Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

•  gold flash
RoHS
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input  voltage 12 Vdc
rated input  current 1 A
contact  resistance
between term inal and m at ing plug
between term inal in a closed circuit 1
50
30
mΩ
mΩ
insulat ion resistance at  500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand at  50/ 60Hz for 1 m inute 500 Vac
insert ion/ withdrawl force 0.3 3 kg
term inal st rength any direct ion for 10 seconds 500 g
operat ing tem perature -25 85 ° C
life 5,000 cycles
Notes:  1. When m easured at  a current  of less than 100 m A /  1 kHz
SJ1-4251 X-SMT-X
Switch Opt ions
4 =  no switch
5TS =  t ip switch
5RS =  r ing switch
6 =  t ip and r ing switch
Base Num ber Package Opt ions
"blank" =  standard
TR =  Tape & Reel
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SJ1-4251X-SMT │ DESCRIPTION: 2.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 11/01/2012 │ page 2 of 3
2.8 0.11
5.5 0.22
(2 PLCS)
 [0.06]
0.1+
0.0
1.6
4.55 0.18
6.75 0.27
0.60 0.02
1.8 0.07
3.20 0.13
4.0 0.16
7.5 0.30
9.0 0.35
3.00 0.12
5.00 0.20
7.5 0.30
1.8 0.07
4.0 0.16
7.5 0.30
2.8 0.11
5.5 0.22
7.5 0.30
2.00 0.08
0.4712.0
0.55 0.02
(TYP)
12.0 0.47
0.3
(6 PLCS)
0.04
9.0
0.123.00
0.35
1.00
5.00 0.20
1.5
-0.1